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ETHERLINE® FD P Cat.5e
ETHERLINE® FD P Cat.5e
ETHERLINE® FD P BK Cat.5e
ETHERLINE® P EC FD Cat.5e
ETHERLINE® FD P FC Cat.5
ETHERLINE® ROBOT PN FC Cat.5e
ETHERLINE® SERVO DQ FD P Cat.5e
ETHERLINE® FD P Cat.6
ETHERLINE® FD P Cat.6,
ETHERLINE® FD Cat.6,
ETHERLINE® PN Cat.6, P FD FC
ETHERLINE® PN Cat.6, Y FD FC
ETHERLINE® Cat.6, P FD FC
ETHERLINE® Cat.6, Y FD FC
ETHERLINE® PN Cat.7 FD P
ETHERLINE® T1 FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS CAN FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS CAN FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS CAN FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS CAN FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS CAN FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS CAN FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS DN THICK FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS DN THIN FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS DN THICK FD Y
UNITRONIC® BUS DN THIN FD Y
UNITRONIC® BUS IBS FD P COMBI A
UNITRONIC® BUS LD FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS LD FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS LD FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS LD FD P A
UNITRONIC® BUS LD FD P A
UNITRONIC® BUS LD FD P A
UNITRONIC® BUS PB FD P
UNITRONIC® BUS PBFD P A
UNITRONIC® BUS PB FD P FC
UNITRONIC® BUS PB FD FRNC FC
UNITRONIC® BUS PB FD P COMBI
UNITRONIC® BUS PB FD P HYBRID

UNITRONIC® BUS PB FD Y HYBRID

#ER A2-2 (NERATEASRETARSE—BNKASRSR:
IIRE: 3 m/s? | EE: 3m/s | 1T38: 5m | JRE: 20° C
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2170322

2170997

2170227

2170495

2170882

2x2x26/19 AWG
4x2x26 /19 AWG
4x2x26 /19 AWG
1x4x26/19 AWG
2x2x22/7 AWG
1x4x22/19 AWG
2x2x26/19 AWG + 1x2x22/19 AWG
4x2x26 /19 AWG
4x2x24/7 AWG
4x2x24/7 AWG
4x2x24/7 AWG
4x2x24 /7 AWG
4x2x26/19 AWG
4x2x26/19 AWG
4x2x24/7 AWG
1x2x26 /19 AWG
1x2x0.25 mm?
2x2x0.25 mm?
1x2x0.34 mm?
2x2x0.34 mm?
1x2x0.5 mm?
2x2x0.5 mm?
1x2x18 AWG + 1x2x15 AWG
1x2x24 AWG + 1x2x22 AWG
1x2x18 AWG + 1x2x15 AWG
1x2x24 AWG + 1x2x22 AWG
3x2x0.25 mm? + 3x1.0 mm?
1x2x0.25 mm?
2x2x0.25 mm?
3x2x0.25 mm?
1x2x0.25 mm?
2x2x0.25 mm?
3x2x0.25 mm?
1x2x0.64 mm?
1x2x0.64 mm?
1x2x0.64 mm?
1x2x0.64 mm?
1x2x0.22 mm?2 + 3x1.0 mm?
1x2x0.64 mm?2 + 4x1.5 mm?

1x2x0.64 mm2 + 4x1.5 mm?
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